PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10375
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10375
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Current Developments in Lens Design
and Optical Engineering XVIII
R. Barry Johnson
Virendra N. Mahajan

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10375  1037501-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 LENS DESIGN METHODOLOGY I
 10375 02 New tools for the design of freeform mirrors [10375-1]
 10375 03 Design of light guide sleeve on hyperspectral imaging system for skin diagnosis [10375-2]
 10375 05 Achieving linearity with an optical quadrant detector tracking system [10375-4]
 SESSION 2 MATERIALS AND COATINGS
 10375 06 Multi-band filter design with less total film thickness for short-wave infrared [10375-5]
 10375 08 Introducing the quantum efficiency of fluorescence of SCHOTT optical glasses [10375-7]
 10375 09 Cryogenic refractive index of Heraeus homosil glass [10375-8]
 SESSION 3 ANALYSIS AND APPLICATIONS
 10375 0A Wavefront analysis from its slope data [10375-43]
 10375 0B Parametric diffraction efficiency of non-paraxial sinusoidal reflection gratings [10375-44]
 10375 0C Camera System MTF: combining optic with detector [10375-9]
 10375 0D Diffraction and geometrical optical transfer functions: calculation time comparison
[10375-10]
 10375 0F Linear decomposition of the optical transfer function for annular pupils [10375-12]
 10375 0G Assembly of a micro-optical resonator based on silicon micro mirrors for use in gyroscopes
[10375-13]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10375  1037501-3
 SESSION 4 OPTICAL FABRICATION AND TUNABLE OPTICS
 10375 0H Fabrication of multi-focal microlens array on curved surface for wide-angle camera
module [10375-14]
 10375 0I The effect of optical system design for laser micro-hole drilling process [10375-15]
 10375 0K Zoom system without moving element by using two liquid crystal lenses with spherical
electrode [10375-17]
 10375 0L Tunable refraction power by mutual rotation of helical lens parts [10375-18]
 SESSION 5 SOLID STATE SMART LIGHTING
 10375 0M Optical modeling of bullet-shaped LED for use in self-luminous traffic signs [10375-19]
 10375 0N Visual ergonomic evaluations on four different designs of LED traffic signs [10375-20]
 10375 0O Smart lighting using a liquid crystal modulator [10375-21]
 10375 0Q Combining the transformation and the integration methods to design a refractive lens-
array for signal lighting applications [10375-23]
 SESSION 6 LENS DESIGN METHODOLOGY II
 10375 0R Development of the infrared instrument for gas detection [10375-24]
 10375 0S Optical design of an athermalised dual field of view step zoom optical system in MWIR
[10375-25]
 10375 0T Contact lens design with slope-constrained Q-type aspheres for myopia correction
[10375-26]
  POSTER SESSION
 10375 0U A lazy way to design infrared lens [10375-27]